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Description: SBAA Entity 400 Account Activity Report - MONTHLY BOARD REPORT
Account: 95L400 9101 0000 00 000000 JH GENERAL FUND/ / / NONCATE /' JH FUND
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 1, 640. 24CR
11/ 09/ 2022 Check 304804 PRI MO DESI GNS NEW BERLI N PRI DE SHI RTS 195. 00 1, 445. 24CR L 9101 0000 00 000000
11/ 15/ 2022 Check 304807 SCHOLASTI C BOXK FAIR BOOK FAIR FOR JH 577.16 868. 08CR L 9101 0000 00 000000
11/ 16/ 2022 Recei pt 1464 VARI QUS PAYORS JH GENERAL BOCKFAI R 577. 16CR 1, 445. 24CR L 9101 0000 00 000000
Endi ng bal ance 1, 445. 24CR
Account: 95L400 9102 0000 00 000000 JH CHEER/ / / NONCATE / JH CHEERLEADI NG
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 4,416. 34CR
11/ 22/ 2022 Recei pt 1473 VARI QUS PAYORS NSF- STPHEN HART 406. 00 4,010. 34CR L 9102 0000 00 000000
11/ 22/ 2022 Recei pt 1474 VARI OUS PAYORS NSF- JH CHEER 916. 00 3, 094. 34CR L 9102 0000 00 000000
Endi ng bal ance 3,094. 34CR
Account: 95L400 9103 0000 00 000000 JH STUD COUNCI L/ / / NONCATE /' JH STUDENT COUNCI L
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 12,579. 53CR
11/ 10/ 2022 Recei pt 1455 VARI OUS PAYORS JH STUDENT COUNCI L- FANNI E MAY 4,570. 00CR 17, 149. 53CR L 9103 0000 00 000000
11/ 10/ 2022 Recei pt 1455 VARI OUS PAYORS JH STUDENT COUNCI L- FANNI E MAY 212. 00CR 17, 361. 53CR L 9103 0000 00 000000
11/ 10/ 2022 Recei pt 1455 VARI OUS PAYORS JH STUDENT COUNCI L- FANNI E MAY 1, 819. 00CR 19, 180. 53CR L 9103 0000 00 000000
11/ 10/ 2022 Recei pt 1455 VARI OUS PAYORS JH STUDENT COUNCI L- FANNI E MAY 804. 00CR 19, 984. 53CR L 9103 0000 00 000000
11/ 10/ 2022 Recei pt 1455 VARI OUS PAYORS JH STUDENT COUNCI L- FANNI E MAY 624. 00CR 20, 608. 53CR L 9103 0000 00 000000
11/ 10/ 2022 Recei pt 1455 VARI OUS PAYORS JH STUDENT COUNCI L- FANNI E MAY 252. 00CR 20, 860. 53CR L 9103 0000 00 000000
11/ 10/ 2022 Recei pt 1455 VARI OUS PAYORS JH STUDENT COUNCI L- FANNI E MAY 252. 00CR 21, 112. 53CR L 9103 0000 00 000000
11/ 10/ 2022 Recei pt 1455 VARI OUS PAYORS JH STUDENT COUNCI L- FANNI E MAY 245. 00CR 21, 357. 53CR L 9103 0000 00 000000
11/ 10/ 2022 Recei pt 1455 VARI OUS PAYORS JH STUDENT COUNCI L- FANNI E MAY 355. 00CR 21,712.53CR L 9103 0000 00 000000
11/ 10/ 2022 Recei pt 1455 VARI OUS PAYORS JH STUDENT COUNCI L- FANNI E MAY 4, 355. 00CR 26, 067. 53CR L 9103 0000 00 000000
11/ 10/ 2022 Recei pt 1455 VARI OUS PAYORS JH STUDENT COUNCI L- FANNI E MAY 1, 260. 00CR 27,327.53CR L 9103 0000 00 000000
11/ 10/ 2022 Recei pt 1455 VARI OUS PAYORS JH STUDENT COUNCI L- FANNI E MAY 532. 00CR 27, 859. 53CR L 9103 0000 00 000000
11/ 10/ 2022 Recei pt 1455 VARI OUS PAYORS JH STUDENT COUNCI L- FANNI E MAY 532. 00CR 28, 391. 53CR L 9103 0000 00 000000
11/ 10/ 2022 Recei pt 1455 VARI OUS PAYORS JH STUDENT COUNCI L- FANNI E MAY 522. 00CR 28,913. 53CR L 9103 0000 00 000000
11/ 15/ 2022 Recei pt 1461 RECTOR JULI E FANNI E MAY FUNDRAI SER 14. 00CR 28,927. 53CR L 9103 0000 00 000000
11/ 28/ 2022 Check 304863 RUTHI E ROLLI NGS/ DANA BOWER  FANNI E MAY FUNDRAI SER 10, 071. 39 18, 856. 14CR L 9103 0000 00 000000
Endi ng bal ance 18, 856. 14CR
Account: 95L400 9104 0000 00 000000 JH BOYS BASK/ / / NONCATE / JH BOYS BASKETBALL
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 2,153. 41CR
11/ 02/ 2022 Check 304788 HOCKI NG JERRY JHBB TOURNEY- 11/ 5/ 22 80. 00 2,073.41CR L 9104 0000 00 000000
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Account: 95L400 9104 0000 00 000000 JH BOYS BASK/ // NONCATE / JH BOYS BASKETBALL
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor/ Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
11/ 02/ 2022 Check 304789 HOLI DAY RON JHBB TOURNEY- 11/ 5/ 22 80. 00 1,993.41CR L 9104 0000 00 000000
11/ 02/ 2022 Check 304790 LAWARY DARREN JHBB TOURNEY- 11/ 5/ 22 80. 00 1,913.41CR L 9104 0000 00 000000
11/ 02/ 2022 Check 304791 ADAMS RI CK JHBB TOURNEY- 11/ 5/ 22 80. 00 1, 833.41CR L 9104 0000 00 000000
11/ 02/ 2022 Check 304792 HANKI NS CHRI S JHBB TOURNEY- 11/ 5/ 22 80. 00 1, 753. 41CR L 9104 0000 00 000000
11/ 02/ 2022 Check 304793 COAWAN CLI NT JHBB TOURNEY- 11/ 5/ 22 80. 00 1,673.41CR L 9104 0000 00 000000
11/ 02/ 2022 Check 304794 VEST BI LL JHBB TOURNEY- 11/ 5/ 22 80. 00 1,593. 41CR L 9104 0000 00 000000
11/ 02/ 2022 Check 304795 HILL LI NCOLN JHBB TOURNEY- 11/ 5/ 22 80. 00 1,513. 41CR L 9104 0000 00 000000
11/ 02/ 2022 Check 304796 HANKI NS CHRI S JHBB TOURNEY- 11/ 8/ 22 160. 00 1, 353. 41CR L 9104 0000 00 000000
11/ 02/ 2022 Check 304797 HERMES KEVI N JHBB TOURNEY- 11/ 8/ 22 80. 00 1,273.41CR L 9104 0000 00 000000
11/ 02/ 2022 Check 304798 COAWVAN CLI NT JHBB TOURNEY- 11/ 8/ 22 80. 00 1,193.41CR L 9104 0000 00 000000
11/ 03/ 2022 JE 000004036 TRANS FUNDS FROM 9272 TO 9104 1, 500. 00CR 2,693. 41CR L 9104 0000 00 000000
11/09/ 2022 Check 304802 WVEST BOB JHBB TOURNEY 11-5-22 80. 00 2,613. 41CR L 9104 0000 00 000000
11/ 09/ 2022 Recei pt 1449 VARI OUS PAYORS BOYS BASKETBALL GATE/ CONCESSI ON TOURNEY 2,082. 00CR 4, 695. 41CR L 9104 0000 00 000000
11/ 09/ 2022 Recei pt 1453 SPRI NGFI ELD CHRI STI AN SCHOOL JH BOYS BASKETBALL ENTRY FEE TOURNEY 150. 00CR 4,845. 41CR L 9104 0000 00 000000
11/ 09/ 2022 Recei pt 1454 VARI QUS PAYORS JH BOYS BASKETBALL TOURNEY 2,224. 75CR 7,070. 16CR L 9104 0000 00 000000
GATE/ CONCESSI ONS
11/09/ 2022 Void Chk 304794 VEST BI LL JHBB TOURNEY- 11/ 5/ 22 80. 00CR 7,150. 16CR L 9104 0000 00 000000
Endi ng bal ance 7, 150. 16CR
Account: 95L400 9105 0000 00 000000 JH G RLS BASKET/ / / NONCATE /JH G RLS BASKETBALL
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 4,082. 60CR
11/ 22/ 2022 Check 304861 NEW BERLI N CUSD #16 CHARGE CARD CREDI T FOR OCTOBER 321.98 3, 760. 62CR L 9105 0000 00 000000
11/ 28/ 2022 Check 304864 BSN SPORTS | NC BASKETBALLS, SCOREBOOKS, PRACTI CE JERSEY 320.12 3, 440. 50CR L 9105 0000 00 000000
11/ 28/ 2022 Check 304865 NEW BERLI N SPORTS BOOSTERS CONCESSI ON FOR 2022 TURKEY TOURNEY 754.57 2, 685. 93CR L 9105 0000 00 000000
Endi ng bal ance 2,685. 93CR
Account: 95L400 9106 0000 00 000000 JH VOLLEYBALL/ / / NONCATE /JH VOLLEYBALL
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 7,006. 47CR
Endi ng bal ance 7,006. 47CR
Account: 95L400 9108 0000 00 000000 JH YEARBOOK/ / / NONCATE /' JH YEARBOOK
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 5, 131. 39CR
11/ 22/ 2022 Check 304861 NEW BERLI N CUSD #16 CHARGE CARD CREDI T FOR OCTOBER 13.99 5,117. 40CR L 9108 0000 00 000000

Endi ng bal ance 5,117. 40CR
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Account: 95L400 9110 0000 00 000000 JH SOFTBALL/ / / NONCATE /JH SOFTBALL
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 3, 915. 20CR
Endi ng bal ance 3, 915. 20CR
Account: 95L400 9114 0000 00 000000 JH TRACK/ / / NONCATE / JH TRACK
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 1, 731. 43CR
11/ 28/ 2022 Check 304866 PRI MO DESI GNS T- SHI RTS TURKEY TROT 569. 00 1,162. 43CR L 9114 0000 00 000000
11/ 29/ 2022 Recei pt 1479 VARI OUS PAYORS TURKEY TROT 2,140. 00CR 3,302. 43CR L 9114 0000 00 000000
11/ 30/ 2022 Recei pt 1501 VARI OUS PAYORS TURKEY TROT 281. 64CR 3,584. 07CR L 9114 0000 00 000000
Endi ng bal ance 3,584. 07CR
Account: 95L400 9115 0000 00 000000 JH BOX TOPS/// NONCATE /JH BOX TOPS
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 0.00
Endi ng bal ance 0.00
Account: 95L400 9116 0000 00 000000 JH BOYS BASE/ / / NONCATE / JH BOYS BASEBALL
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 5, 032. 59CR
Endi ng bal ance 5, 032. 59CR
Account: 95L400 9119 0000 00 000000 6TH GRADE FUNDR/ // NONCATE / 6TH GRADE FUNDRAI SI NG
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 0.00
Endi ng bal ance 0.00
Account: 95L400 9120 0000 00 000000 6TH BOYS BASKET/ // NONCATE / 6TH BOYS BASKETBALL
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 896. 07CR
Endi ng bal ance 896. 07CR
Account: 95L400 9121 0000 00 000000 JH SCHOL BOWL/// NONCATE / JH SCHOLASTI C BOAL
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 421. 89CR
Endi ng bal ance 421. 89CR
Account: 95L400 9122 0000 00 000000 JH SCI ENCE CLUB/ / / NONCATE /' JH SCI ENCE CLUB
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 0.00



3sbrpt10.p 25-4
05. 22. 10. 00. 00

Account : 95L400 9122

Juni or Hi gh/ Hi gh School

Account Activity Report Nov.

0000 00 000000

JH SCI ENCE CLUB/ / / NONCATE

/ JH SCI ENCE CLUB

Nov. 30, 2022

12/ 15/ 22

Page: 4
4:21 PM

Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor/ Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Endi ng bal ance 0. 00
Account: 95L400 9123 0000 00 000000 JH PE// / NONCATE /JH PE
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 522. 20CR
Endi ng bal ance 522. 20CR
Account: 95L400 9124 0000 00 000000 JH FLOAER FUND/ / / NONCATE /JH FLOAER FUND
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 65. 59CR
Endi ng bal ance 65. 59CR
Account: 95L400 9201 0000 00 000000 HS YEARBOOK/ / / NONCATE /' HS YEARBOOK
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 8,167. 23CR
11/ 22/ 2022 Check 304861 NEW BERLI N CUSD #16 CHARGE CARD CREDI T FOR OCTOBER 110. 28 8, 056. 95CR L 9201 0000 00 000000
Endi ng bal ance 8, 056. 95CR
Account: 95L400 9202 0000 00 000000 HS ART FUND/ / / NONCATE /' HS ART FUND
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 817. 97CR
11/ 22/ 2022 Check 304861 NEW BERLI N CUSD #16 CHARGE CARD CREDI T FOR OCTOBER 233.78 584. 19CR L 9202 0000 00 000000
Endi ng bal ance 584. 19CR
Account: 95L400 9203 0000 00 000000 HS BAND/ / / NONCATE / HS BAND
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 5, 070. 84CR
11/ 22/ 2022 Check 304861 NEW BERLI N CUSD #16 CHARGE CARD CREDI T FOR OCTOBER 171. 29 4, 899. 55CR L 9203 0000 00 000000
Endi ng bal ance 4,899. 55CR
Account: 95L400 9204 0000 00 000000 HS BRI CK FUND/ / / NONCATE /' HS BRI CK FUND
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 0. 00
Endi ng bal ance 0. 00
Account: 95L400 9205 0000 00 000000 HS FLOWER/ / / NONCATE /' HS FLONER
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 69. 11CR
Endi ng bal ance 69. 11CR
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Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 0.00
Endi ng bal ance 0.00
Account: 95L400 9207 0000 00 000000 PEP CLUB/ / / NONCATE /' HS PEP CLUB
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 0.00
Endi ng bal ance 0.00
Account: 95L400 9208 0000 00 000000 SPANI SH/ / / NONCATE / HS SPANI SH CLUB
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 834. 00CR
Endi ng bal ance 834. 00CR
Account: 95L400 9210 0000 00 000000 CLASS 1999/ // NONCATE /' HS CLASS OF 1999
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 0.00
Endi ng bal ance 0.00
Account: 95L400 9211 0000 00 000000 CLASS 2000/ // NONCATE /' HS CLASS OF 2000
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 0.00
Endi ng bal ance 0.00
Account: 95L400 9212 0000 00 000000 CLASS 2002/ // NONCATE /' HS CLASS OF 2002
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 40. 00
Endi ng bal ance 40. 00
Account: 95L400 9213 0000 00 000000 CLASS 2003/ // NONCATE /' HS CLASS OF 2003
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 292.12
Endi ng bal ance 292.12
Account: 95L400 9214 0000 00 000000 JO NT CONC/ / / NONCATE /HS JO NT CONCESSI ON
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 16. 31
Endi ng bal ance 16. 31
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Account: 95L400 9215 0000 00 000000 HS DRAVA CLUB/ / / NONCATE /' HS DRAMA CLUB
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 1,724. 01CR
Endi ng bal ance 1,724. 01CR
Account: 95L400 9216 0000 00 000000 HS FFA/ /| NONCATE | HS FFA
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 3, 845. 99CR
11/ 02/ 2022 Check 304799 KI NG JUSTIN SECTI ON 14 SUMMER AG FAIR 936. 78 2,909. 21CR L 9216 0000 00 000000
11/ 02/ 2022 Recei pt 1446 VARI OUS PAYORS FFA MUVS 36. 00CR 2,945. 21CR L 9216 0000 00 000000
11/ 02/ 2022 Recei pt 1447 VARI OUS PAYORS FFA 235. 00CR 3,180. 21CR L 9216 0000 00 000000
11/ 09/ 2022 Check 304803 PRI MO DESI GNS FFA SHI RTS 303. 00 2,877.21CR L 9216 0000 00 000000
11/ 09/ 2022 Check 304805 PRI MO DESI GNS FFA SHI RTS 537. 00 2, 340. 21CR L 9216 0000 00 000000
Endi ng bal ance 2, 340. 21CR
Account: 95L400 9217 0000 00 000000 HS HOVECOM NG / / NONCATE /' HS HOMECOM NG
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 5,929. 99CR
11/ 22/ 2022 Check 304861 NEW BERLI N CUSD #16 CHARGE CARD CREDI T FOR OCTOBER 356. 46 5,573. 53CR L 9217 0000 00 000000
Endi ng bal ance 5,573. 53CR
Account: 95L400 9218 0000 00 000000 HS FCCLA/ / / NONCATE / HS FCCLA
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 876. 69CR
11/ 10/ 2022 Recei pt 1456 VARI OUS PAYORS FCCLA- VARI QUS 1, 515. 00CR 2,391. 69CR L 9218 0000 00 000000
11/ 10/ 2022 Recei pt 1456 VARI OUS PAYORS FCCLA- VARI QUS 840. 00CR 3, 231. 69CR L 9218 0000 00 000000
11/ 10/ 2022 Recei pt 1457 VARI OUS PAYORS FCCLA- VARI QUS 355. 00CR 3, 586. 69CR L 9218 0000 00 000000
Endi ng bal ance 3, 586. 69CR
Account: 95L400 9219 0000 00 000000 HS CHARACT SCH/// NONCATE / HS CHARACTER SCHOLARSHI P
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 0. 00
Endi ng bal ance 0. 00
Account: 95L400 9220 0000 00 000000 HS PE/// NONCATE /' HS PE
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 524. 41
Endi ng bal ance 524. 41
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Account: 95L400 9223 0000 00 000000 HS BASEBALL/ / / NONCATE / HS BASEBALL
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 314. 88
11/ 03/ 2022 JE 000004038 TRANS FUNDS FROM 9272 TO 9223 1, 000. 00CR 685. 12CR L 9223 0000 00 000000
Endi ng bal ance 685. 12CR
Account: 95L400 9224 0000 00 000000 HS STUDENT COUN/ / / NONCATE / HS STUDENT COUNCI L
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 2,176. 02CR
Endi ng bal ance 2,176. 02CR
Account: 95L400 9226 0000 00 000000 HS BOYS BASKETB/ / / NONCATE / HS BOYS BASKETBALL
Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor / Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
Begi nni ng bal ance 21, 716. 22CR
11/ 09/ 2022 Recei pt 1452 LI NCOLNWOOD JR/ SR. HI GH SCHO HS BOYS BASKETBALL ENTRY FEE TOURNEY 200. 00CR 21, 916. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 10/ 2022 Recei pt 1458 FRANKLI N H GH SCHOOL HS BOYS BASKETBALL TURKEY TOURNEY FEE 200. 00CR 22,116. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/16/ 2022 Voi d Chk 304634 RON ROSE | WJ BASKETBALL SUMVER BASKETBALL SHOOTOUT 325. 00CR 22,441. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304809 SORTER DARRI N TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-21-22 80. 00 22,361. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304810 MOORE ARTHUR, JR TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-21-22 80. 00 22,281. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304811 TORAN TARI Q TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-21-22 80. 00 22,201. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304812 HELD DENNY TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-21-22 80. 00 22,121. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304813 POGGENPOHL AL TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-21-22 80. 00 22,041. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304814 SAMPLE BRI AN TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-21-22 80. 00 21, 961. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304815 PO NTS TORREY TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-22-22 80. 00 21, 881. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304816 HELD DANI EL TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-22-22 80. 00 21, 801. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304817 ENCEL BOB TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-22-22 80. 00 21,721. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304818 RUSSELL SCOTT TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-22-22 80. 00 21, 641. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304819 JOHNSON KENT TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-22-22 80. 00 21,561. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304820 G LMORE ROY TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-22-22 80. 00 21, 481. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304821 LANE AARON TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-22-22 80. 00 21, 401. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304822 CUFFLE BRI AN TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-22-22 80. 00 21, 321. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304823 CUFFLE KURT P TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-22-22 80. 00 21, 241. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304824 NOVAR JIM TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-23-22 80. 00 21, 161. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304825 AYMER WESLEY TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-23-22 80. 00 21, 081. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304826 KRONES DOUG TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-23-22 80. 00 21, 001. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304827 HELD DENNY TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-23-22 80. 00 20, 921. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304828 HERMES KEVI N TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-23-22 80. 00 20, 841. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304829 SAMPLE BRI AN TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-23-22 80. 00 20, 761. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304830 GUESS TRAVI S TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI ClI AL 11-23-22 80. 00 20, 681. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304831 DOAN JASON TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI ClI AL 11-23-22 80. 00 20, 601. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304832 BARNARD MATT TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-23-22 80. 00 20, 521. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
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Account: 95L400 9226 0000 00 000000 HS BOYS BASKETB/ / / NONCATE /' HS BOYS BASKETBALL

Post Date Type Ck/ JE/ Re# Vendor/ Payor Descri ption Anmount Bal ance Detail Account
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304833 HOCKI NG JERRY TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-25-22 80. 00 20, 441. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304834 HOLLI DAY RON TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-25-22 80. 00 20, 361. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304835 REAGAN JAMES TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-25-22 80. 00 20, 281. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304836 CLATON ROBERT TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-25-22 80. 00 20, 201. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
11/ 18/ 2022 Check 304837 RUSSELL SCOTT TURKEY TOURNEY OFFI Cl AL 11-25-22 80. 00 20, 121. 22CR L 9226 0000 00 000000
